Senior 50-59 Male
Tony Churchey

HUSBC

Bowler of the Year 2014-2015

Male
Tony Churchey

Senior 50-59 Female
Kim Copelan-Regan

Senior 70 Plus Male
Billy Sales

Female

Alexandra Mclntyre

Senior 60-69 Male
John Davis

Senior 60-69 Female
Jan Sanders

Senior 70 Plus Female

Lynn Bodart

All City Team 2014-2015

Men 15t All City Team

Tony Churchey
Michael Webber
Timothy Lindsey Jr
Shawn Powers
James Moore

Woman's 15t All City Team

Alexandra MclIntyre
Maureen Brink
Cathy Hovater-Hill
Barbara Ann Turner
Sharon Young

Men Senior 50-59

Tony Churchey
James Moore
Chris Klamer
Mike Richardson
Richard Smock

Men Senior 60-69

John Davis
Thomas Powers
Don Holt

Frank Cumo
Terry Huffman

Men Senior 70 Plus

Billy Sales
Larry Swanson
Lyle Thomas
Bill Boglio
Leon Wilkins

Men 2™ All City Team

Ray Williams
Mike Richardson
Chris Klamer
Ben Racoma
Nathan Barnes

Woman's 2" All City Team

Janice Davis

Sherri Maksimowski
Kimberly Copelan-Regan
Melissa Wheeler

Marisa Smith

Woman’s Senior 50-59

Kim Coplan-Regan
Sharon Young
Janice Davis

Sherri Maksimowski
Robin Son

Woman’s Senior 60-69

Jan Sanders
Deborah Joeckel
Kay Sidwell
Roxana King
Sue Cumo

Woman’s Senior 70 Plus

Lynn Bodart
Betty Stewart
Ethelene Purnell
Viola Wiley
Linda Vergara



Men
Jacky Murray
Kiet Tran
Kyle Harris
Nathan Barnes
Billy Sales

Men
Tony Churchey
Michael Webber
Joseph Pirani
Michael Hill
Richard Smock
Rodney Graves
Scott Huther
Ray Williams
Timothy Lindsey Jr
Steve Funderburk

Men
Michael Webber
Tony Churchey
Ray Williams
Timothy Lindsey Jr
Billy Sales
Art Townley
AJ Landis
David Blevins
Jason Clark
Derrick Nottingham

Men
Shawn Powers
Chris Klamer
Mike Richardson
David Paffumi
Ernest Reese
Scott Huther
Eric Leslie
Ray Williams
Thomas Powers
Norwood Cutter

House Team 2014-2015

227.38
226.50
220.65
220.20
219.00

239.00
227.80
227.85
225.35
225.18
222.13
222.12
220.00
217.00
216.00

228.07
224.00
217.69
217.53
214.00
213.00
211.00
209.09
209.01
208.56

235.00
228.50
228.38
227.38
224.54
224.19
223.79
223.15
221.00
218.55

AMF Parkway Lanes

Woman
Brandi Bishop
Deborah Joeckel
Lynette Bodart
Carolyn Sidwell
Sherri Maksimowski

AMF Pin Palace Lanes

Woman
Alexandra MclIntyre
Ethelene Purnell
Linda Hachey
Linda Kephart
B. Sue Lasewicz
Viola Wiley
Ruthie Feam
Joyce Upshaw
Eula Evans
Carolyn Davis

Madison Bowling Center

Woman
Melissa Wheeler
Jan Sanders
Connie Attilio
Denise Sipes
Kim McCandless
Amy Underwood
JoAnne Courtemanche
Donna McWard
Sharon Walker
Sandra Seymour

Plamor Lanes

Woman
Cathy Hovater-Hill
Maureen Brink

Kimberly Coplan-Regan

Sherry Maksimowski
Barbara Ann Turner
Tyna Webber

Janice Davis

Robin Son

Alicia Hooks

Marisa Smith

187.00
181.00
178.71
178.23
177.00

222.00
168.00
167.28
167.27
166.00
165.53
165.04
164.00
161.00
160.65

187.00
185.52
185.00
169.00
167.00
167.00
163.41
162.47
161.72
160.00

216.00
215.00
209.00
195.00
193.00
192.49
192.05
191.43
190.00
185.00



Men
James Moore
Ben Racoma
Anthony Willis
Adam Brink
Kyle Scroggins
Christopher Holt
John Davis
James Latson
Doug Lee
Anthony Jones

231.00
226.53
225.67
225.52
224.27
224.22
222.00
221.00
219.41
219.09

Redstone Lanes

Woman
Sharon Young
Janice Davis
MaryKaye Caudle
Barbara Ann Turner
Teresa Ennis
Marisa Smith
Annette Wilson
Melissa Wheeler
JoAnne Courtemanche
Sandra Hall

201.00
197.00
191.71
189.00
188.00
185.00
182.00
178.00
177.00
176.00



